
 ​  ​  ​

Great Promise Partnership would like to send everyone peace and
wellness during this stressful time. Our staff is still hard at work but
will be conducting business through ZOOM teleconference or phone
calls until it is safe to resume business as usual. If you need anything
during this time, please contact your local GPP Regional Coordinator.

Zoom CEO Eric Yuan Is Giving K-12 Schools
His Videoconferencing Tools For Free

For more information on Zoom, click here

Lori Heemann , Executive

Director, lori@gppartnership.org,
404-694-0328
Heather Flury, Staff/Site Support
Specialist, heather@gppartnership.org,
404-229-1677

Regional Coordinators
Hilda Garrison, NE
Georgia, hilda@gppartnership.org,

706-362-7078
Devaki Gordon, SE Georgia, devaki@gppartnership.org, 404-694-7142

http://gppartnership.org/
https://www.facebook.com/greatpromisepartnership/
http://twitter.com/GreatPromiseGA
http://www.instagram.com/greatpromisega/
https://www.forbes.com/sites/alexkonrad/2020/03/13/zoom-video-coronavirus-eric-yuan-schools/?fbclid=IwAR3cF5wia901C47hs_ktH8lvBLq6Ihqoe0Y9Zag0CR56NqSSdUOLDaxE1yQ#234ee1a54e71
mailto:lori@gppartnership.org
mailto:heather@gppartnership.org
mailto:hilda@gppartnership.org
mailto:devaki@gppartnership.org
http://gppartnership.org/how-to-get-involved/donate/
http://gppartnership.org/


Jessica Hirst, SE Georgia Regional Support Specialist, jessica@gppartnership.org,
941-447-4369
Janet Queen, NW Georgia, janet@gppartnership.org, 770-842-8153
Ann Shirra, Metro Atlanta/Middle Georgia, ann@gppartnership.org, 614-530-0705

Learn how you can donate or volunteer.

How you can help!

Volunteer

Donate

  WEBSITE    GET INVOLVED    ABOUT    CONTACT   

info@gppartnership.org

404-229-1677

P.O. Box 1647
Decatur, Georgia 30031
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